
 
 

 

January - December 2023 Board Meetings 

 
“Every Student, Every Day” 

DATE 

DAY & TIME DESCRIPTION AGENDA ITEMS DEPARTMENTS 
SUBMIT BY 



 

Date Day & Time Description  

 

January 11, 2023 
Wednesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 @ 4:30 
p.m. 

February 8, 2023 
Wednesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 @ 4:30 p.m. 

March 8, 2023 
Wednesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 @ 4:30 p.m. 

Date Change 
April 5, 2023 

Wednesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 @ 4:30 p.m. 

May 10, 2023 
Wednesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 @ 4:30 p.m. 

June 14, 2023 
Wednesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023  @ 4:30 p.m. 

Date Change 
June 27, 2023 

Tuesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 @ 4:30 p.m. 

July 12, 2023 
Wednesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 @ 4:30 p.m. 

August 9, 2023 
Wednesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 @ 4:30 p.m. 

September 13, 2023 
Wednesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 @ 4:30 
p.m. 

October 11, 2023 
Wednesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 @ 4:30 p.m. 

November 8, 2023 
Wednesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Tuesday,  October 31, 2023 @ 4:30 p.m. 

December 13, 2023 
Regular Meeting & 
Organizational 
Meeting 

Wednesday 
5:30 p.m. Closed Session 
7:00 p.m. Open Session 

Board Room 
Hybrid Meeting 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 @ 4:30 p.m. 

 
*​ No late items will be accepted.   Please plan accordingly and put deadline dates on your calendar.   
* ​ These are hybrid meetings until further notice per COVID-19 guidelines.  
 
Board adopted:​ December 14, 2022 (Revised  6/21/23) 

Revised August 6, 2009 


